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Wettkampftermin: Sa, 30.03.2019 

Wettkampfort: USZ-Rosenhain, Saal 1 - 3 
 

Platz Klassen 

Vor- und Zuname, Titel 
Hochschule 

 Damen - A :  

1. Karin Seebacher KFUG 

2. Karina Korditsch KFUG 

3. Soujanya Bangalore Chamundaiah TUG 
   

 Damen - B:  

1. Johanna Heinemann KFUG 

2. Elisabeth Wendler KFUG 

3. Susanne Thun KFUG 
   

 Damen - C:   

1. Katharina Fercher KFUG 

2. Kristina Berger KFUG 

3. 

3. 

Sharon Fiorin 

Isabell Götz 

KFUG 

KFUG 

5. 

5. 

Dorothea Bonnländer 

Anika Rosenkranz 

MUG 

MUL 

7. 

7. 

Johanna Rock 

Marlene Fischer 

TUG 

KFUG 

9. Kerstin Winkler TUG 
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 Damen-Doppel A:  

1. Karina Korditsch / Soujanya Bangalore Chamundaiah KFUG / TUG 

2. Karin Seebacher / Elisabeth Wendler KFUG / KFUG 

3. Johanna Heinemann / Susanne Thun KFUG / KFUG 

   

 Damen-Doppel B:  

1. Sharon Fiorin / Kristina Berger KFUG / KFUG 

2. Katrin Unger / Eva Haas TUG / TUG 

3. 

3. 

Isabell Götz / Elisabeth Wendler 

Anika Rosenkranz / Katharina Fercher 

KFUG / KFUG 

MUL / KFUG 

5. 

5. 

5. 

Johanna Rock / Kerstin Winkler 

Dorothea Bonnländer / Ingrid Hölzl 

Helga Nitz / Marlene Fischer 

TUG / TUG 

MUG / KFUG 

         / KFUG 

   

 Herren - A:  

1. Bernd Thormann MUL 

2. Jordan McMahon KFUG 

3. 

3. 

Mario Diethart 

Lukas Mizelli 

KFUG 

TUG 

5. 

5. 

Philipp Mayr 

Timo Schierling 

TUG 

TUG 
   

 Herren - B:  

1. Ulf Marsche TUG 

2. Clement Böhler TUG 

3. 

3. 

Thomas Ortmann 

Jürgen Häuselhofer 

FH 

TUG 

5. Marco Romor PH 

6. Thomas Saurug KFUG 

7. 

7. 

Micha Thormann 

Peter Schlosser 

FH 

TUG 
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 Herren - C:  

1. Alexander Wender MUL 

2. Andreas Hölbling KFUG 

3. 

3. 

Florian Wurzer 

Josef Rogner 

KFUG 

TUG 

5. 

5. 

5. 

5. 

Herwig Prasch 

Robert Winkler 

Peter Kandlbauer 

Christian Windpassinger 

TUG 

TUG 

PH 

MUG 

9. 

9. 

9. 

9. 

Benoid Loridant 

Gabriel Stabentheiner 

Manuel Hauke 

Lukas Gerzabek 

MUL 

TUG 

TUG 

TUG 

13. 

13. 

13. 

13. 

Julian Janisch 

Harald Fitzek 

Lukas Hauser 

Rene Wind 

KFUG 

TUG 

KFUG 

KFUG 

17. 

17. 

17. 

17. 

Markus Stocker 

Andreas Lipp 

Alexander Rössel 

Thomas Halbedl 

KFUG 

KFUG 

KFUG 

KFUG 
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 Herren - D:  

1. Gregor Ratheiser MUL 

2. Nikolaus Zimmermann MUL 

3. Mario Rokita MUL 

4. 

4. 

Rene Obwaller 

Mark Munsch 

MUL 

TUG 

6. 

6. 

Daniel Lui 

Denis Munter 

MUL 

TUG 

8. 

8. 

Lukas Faksa 

Matthias Steiner 

MUL 

KFUG 

9. 

9. 

Paul Wagner 

Lorenz Frühwirth 

MUL 

KFUG 
   

 Herren - AK 1:  

1. Wolfgang Thun TUG 

2. Christian Windpassinger MUG 

3. Franz Zettelbauer  

4. Peter Kandlbauer PH 

5. Franz Bimeshofer  

6. Gerhard Lichtenecker KFUG 
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 Herren-Doppel A:  

1. Thomas Saurug / Christoph Almer KFUG / KFUG 

2. Jordan McMahon / Wolfgang Thun KFUG / TUG 

3. 

3. 

Lukas Mizelli / Philipp Mayr 

Bernd Thormann / Micha Thormann 

TUG / TUG 

MUL / FH 

5. 

5. 

5. 

5. 

Marco Romor / Timo Schierling 

Mario Diethart / Peter Schlosser 

Ulf Marsche / Jürgen Häuselhofer 

Thomas Ortmann / Clement Böhler 

PH / TUG 

KFUG / TUG 

TUG / TUG 

FH / TUG 

   

 Herren-Doppel B:  

1. Alexander Wenda / Benoid Loridant MUL / MUL 

2. Josef Rogner / Rene Wind TUG / KFUG 

3. 

3. 

Herwig Prasch / Manuel Hauke 

Lukas Gerzabek / Robert Winkler 

TUG / TUG 

TUG / TUG 

5. 

5. 

5. 

5. 

Marc Munsch / Denis Munter 

Andreas Hölbling / Peter Kandlbauer 

Gabriel Stabentheiner / Gerhard Lichtenecker 

Lukas Hauser / Harald Fitzek 

TUG / TUG 

KFUG / PH 

TUG / KFUG 

KFUG / TUG 

9. 

9. 

9. 

9. 

Andreas Derler / Gabriel Schanner 

Gregor Ratheiser / Mario Rokita 

Matthias Steiner / Alexander Rössel 

Florian Wurzer / Markus Stocker 

TUG / TUG  

MUL / MUL 

KFUG / KFUG 

KFUG / KFUG 

   

 Doppel AK 1:  

1. Susanne Thun / Wolfgang Thun KFUG / TUG 

2. Franz Bimeshofer / Christian Windpassinger        / MUG 

3. 

3. 

Franz Zettelbauer / Peter Kandlbauer 

Gabriel Stabentheiner / Gerhard Lichtenecker 

     / PH 

TUG / KFUG 
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 Mixed A:  

1. Karin Seebacher / Philipp Mayr KFUG / TUG 

2. Karina Korditsch / Timo Schierling KFUG / TUG 

3. 

3. 

Soujanya Bangalore Chamundaiah / Mario Diethart 

Susanne Thun / Wolfgang Thun 

TUG / KFUG 

KFUG / TUG 

5. Ingrid Hölzl / Ulf Marsche KFUG / TUG 
   

 Mixed B:  

1. Johanna Heinemann / Rene Wind KFUG / KFUG 

2. Isabell Götz / Manuel Hauke KFUG / TUG 

3. 

3. 

Marlene Fischer / Peter Schlosser 

Dorothea Bonnländer / Julian Janisch 

KFUG / TUG 

MUG / KFUG 

5. 

5. 

5. 

5. 

Katharina Fercher / Andreas Hölbling 

Kerstin Winkler / Gabriel Schanner 

Sharon Fiorin / Denis Munter 

Anika Rosenkranz / Alexander Wenda 

KFUG / KFUG 

TUG / TUG 

KFUG / TUG 

MUL / MUL 

9. 

9. 

9. 

Johanna Rock / Andreas Derler 

Helga Nitz / Markus Stocker 

Elisabeth Wendler / Lukas Hauser 

TUG / TUG 

        / KFUG 

KFUG / KFUG 
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